Archi United 3-4-3 AtleticoStirling 1314 4-3-3 B.T.R.Rawllo 3-4-3 FC Ed Edd Eddy 3-5-2 FC Undertaker Team 3-4-3
1 FREY S. 65 0 0 P Fio 12 MANNINGER 6 0 -1 P Juv 1 HANDANOVIC 6 05 0 P Udi 12 BENUSSI 7 0 -1 P Lec 1 COPPOLAF. 55 0 -2 P Ata
4  STOVINI 65 0 0 D Cat 8 LUCCHINI 6 0 O D Sam 7 SIVIGLIA 6 0 0 D laz CORDOBA 6 0 O D Int 26 CHIVU 6 0O O D Int
8 MELLBERG 6 0 0 D Jw MANDELLI 556 0 0 D Chi 2 PANUCCI 0 0 D Ro CRISCITO 6 0 0 D Gen 15 ZAURI 6 0 0 D Fio
7 POLENGHI 0 0 0 D Lec ROSSI A. 6 0 0 D Sie 5 BURDISSO 55 0 0 D Int 55 NATALI 7 05 0 D Tor 16 CICINHO 6 0 0 D Ro
21 THIAGOMOTTA 65 0 3 C Gen 5 ZENONIC. 5 0 O D Boal 13 KAKA' 6 0 3 C wi 10 SEEDORF 5 0 0 C wi 14 VIEIRA 55 0 0 C Int
17 BROCCHI 6 0 0 C Laz 13 DONIC. 6 05 0 C Ata 18 ISLA 65 05 0 C Udi 90 PIZZARRO 6 0 0 C Ro 33 MANCINIA. 6 0 0 C Int
14 MARCOLINI 6 0 0 C Chi 17 BOMBARDINI 6 0 0 C Boal 17 FERREIRAPINT 55 0 0 C Ata 21 D'AGOSTINOG. 65 0 0 C Udi 24 LEDESMAC. 7 0 0 C lLaz
13 ROSINA 5 0 0 C Tor 14 PERROTTA 6 0 0 C Ro 14 SAMMARCO 6 0 0O C Sam 68 BENTIVOGLIO 65 0 0 C Chi 5 ROSSI Marco 6 05 0 C Gen
24 MILITO 7 05 0 A Gen 24 BIANCHI 0 0 0O A Tor 24 PANDEV 65 0 3 A Laz 16 GUARENTE 5 0 0 C Ata 20 TOTTI 6 0 0O A Ro
27 CAVANI 65 0 3 A Pal 25 FLOCCARI 6 0 3 A Ata 28 PEPE 6 0 0 A Udi 11 AMORUSO 6 0 3 A Tor 10 MUTU 0 0 0 A Fio
25 PAZZINI 55 0 0 A Fio 26 QUAGLIARELLA 6,5 0 3 A Udi 25 CACIA 6 0 3 A Lec 30 STELLONE 7 05 3 A Tor 83 FLOROFLORES 6 0 0 A Ud
12 STORARI 0 0 0 P Fio 22 CHIMENT 0 0 0 P Jw 22 KOPREVIC 0 0 O P Udi 1 CASTELLAZZI 0 O O P Sam 12 CONSIGLI 0 0 0 P Aa
3 PRATALI 55 0 0 D Tor 2 DILORETO 0 0 0O D Tor 9 VANDENBORR 0 0 0 D Gen 8 GARICS 0 0 0 D Ata 6 VARGASJ. 0 0 0 D Fio
5 PISANO F. 0 0 O D Cag 15 GASBARRONI 0 0 O C Gen 3 BELLINI 0 0 0 D Ata 6 STENDARDO 0 0 O D Lec 23 MATERAZZI 0 0 O D Int
10 YEPES 0 0 0 D Chi 18 BRIENZA 0 0 0 C Reg 15 DONADEL 0 0 0 C Fio 33 NOCERINO 0 0 0 C Pa 4 MALAGO' 0 0O 0 D Chi
31 KUZMANOVIC 0 0 O C Fio 19 FABIANO M. 0 0 0O C Lec 19 CODREA 0 0 O C Sie 22 PADOIN 0 0 0 C Ata 40 DELVECCHIO 0 0 0 C Sam
30 CASTILLO 0 0 0 A Lec 27 MARAZZINA 55 0 0 A Bol 27 SANCHEzZ 0 0 0 A Udi 76 SHEVCHENKO 0 0 0 A Mi VERGASSOLA 0 0 0 C Sie
28 MARTINEZ J.A. 0 0O O A Cat 28 IUNCO 0 0 O A Chi 26 MACCARONE 0 0 O A Sie 99 OBINNA 0 0 0 A Int ACQUAFRESCA 5 0 0 A Cag
29 BUDAN 0 0 0 APa O - 0 0 0 - - 30 1ZCO 0 0 0 A Cat 18 CORRADI 0 0 0 A Reg 18 CRESPO 0 0 0 A Int
P725A0PF 67 6 2 GE 2 P 69 AOPF6456 1 GE 2 P 74 AOPF 66 6 2 GE 3 P 72 AOPF 68 6 2 GE 2 P625A0PF 65 6 0 GE O
Formaggella 3-4-3 Maxped 3-4-3  Pinturicchio 3-5-2 RhavanaClub 3-4-3 RingoBoys 3-4-3
1 DONI AM. 6 0 0 P Ro 1 CARRIZO 6 0 -1 P Laz 12 NAVARRO 6 0O O P Nap 1 ABBIATI 6 0 -1 P Wi 12 SERENI 0 0 0 P Tor
6 TALAMONTI 6 0 0 D Ata 7 RIISE 0 0 0 D Ro 7 MAICON 6 05 0 D Int 21 MORAS 6 0 0 D Boa 31 AGOSTINI 6 05 0 D Cag
7 CONTINI 6 0O O D Nap 3 BALZARETTI 55 0,5 0 D Pal 25 FREY N. 0 0O O D Chi 5 PIERI 6 0 0 D Sam 24 LUKOVIC 0 0 0 D Udi
5 PORTANOVA 55 05 0 D Sie 5 ZAMBROTTA 55 0 0 D Mi 5 SANTACROCE 6 0O O D Nap 23 RADU 65 05 0 D Laz 3 COSTA 4 0 O D Reg
17 NEDVED 8 0 6 C Juv 17 FRANCESCHINI 6 0 0O C Sam 72 BRESCIANO 5 0 0 C Pa 13 SCULLI 65 0 0 C Gen 88 INLER 6 0 0 C Uud
14 MAGGIO 65 0 0 C Nap 13 CAMORANESI 6 0 0 C Juw 28 SISSOKO Mo. 6 0 0 C Jw 24 ABATE 6 0 0 C Tor 25 SANTANA 55 0 0 C Fio
15 BIAGIANTI 6 0 O C Cat 16 ZANETTIJ. 6 0 0 C Int 75 GARGANO 6 0 O C Nap 10 DEROSSI 6 0 0 C Ro 18 GIACOMAZZI| 6 1 0 C Lec
21 ZANETTI P. 0 0 0 C Tor 15 AMBROSINI 6 0 0 C Ml 29 MANNINI 65 05 0 C Nap 7 SIMPLICIO 6 0 0 C Pal 8 BLASI 0 0 0 C Nap
24 BORRIELLO 0 0 O A Ml 24 IBRAHIMOVIC 65 0 O A Int 80 DZEMAILI 65 05 0 C Tor 9 AMAURI 6 0 0 A Jw 11 PAOLUCCI 55 0 0 A Cat
25 CASSANO 6 0 O A Sam 25 PELLISSIER 65 0 3 A Chi 9 ZARATE 7 0 O A Laz 20 BELLUCCI 4 0 O A Sam 7 LAVEZZI 75 0 0 A Nap
26 MASCARA 65 0 0 A Cat 27 FRICK 55 0 0 A Sie 16 MATRI 6 0 0O A Cag 19 DI VAIO 65 0 3 A Boa 12 DI NATALE 3 0 0 A Ud
22 CURCI 0 0 O P Sie 22 MUSLERA 0 0 0 P Laz 22 GIANELLO 0 0 O P Nap 12 RUBINHO 0 0 O P Gen 33 RUBIN 65 05 0 D Tor
2 ACCARDI 0 0O O D Sam 6 BIAVA 7 05 0 D Gen 6 LANZARO 45 0 0 D Reg ROSSETTINI 0 0 O D Sie 23 MOTTA 0 0 0 D Ud
3 SILVESTRE 0 0 0O D Cat 8 MAGLIOCCHETT 0 0 0O D Cag 3 TERZI 0 0 O D Bol 4 FERRARI M. 0 0 O D Gen 30 ANTUNES 0 0 O D Lec
18 HALLFREDSSO 5 0 O C Reg 14 CAMBIASSO 0 0 0 C Int 73 CARMONA 0 0 0 C Reg 14 PASQUALE 0 0 O D Udi 84 FLAMINI 0 0 0 C Mwmi
13 QUARESMA 0 0 0 C Int 18 DIANA 0 0 0 C Tor 4 KOLAROV 0 0 0 C Laz 25 VIGIANI 0 0 0 C Reg 32 TOGNOZZI 5 0 0 C Reg
29 JEDA 55 0 0 A Cag 26 BAPTISTA 0 0 0 ARo 8 FELPEMELO 0 0 0 C Fio 16 VALIANI 0 0 0 C Bol 8 DIGENNARO 0 0 0 C Reg
27 CALAIO' 0 0 0 A Se O - 0 0 0 - - 26 CERCI 0 0 0O A Al 99 BALOTELLI 0 0 0 A Int 13 PLASMAT 0 0 0 A Ca
28 BONAZZOLI 0 0O 0 A Sam 0 - 0 o o - - 18 LANZAFAME 0 0 0 A Pal 26 SPINESI 0 0 0 A Cat 9 IAQUINTA 0 0 0 A Ju
P725A0PF 67 6 2 GE 2 P675A0PF 6656 1 GE 1 P 64 AOPF6556 0 GE O P 67 AOPF6556 1 GE 1 P 53 AOPF 55 6 0 GE O
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12 FONTANA A. 6
6 MALDINI 0
7 MANTOVANI 4,5
5 SILVESTRI 0
13 LIVERANI 6,5
16 MONTOLIVO 55
18 GATTUSO 7
21 FINI 6
27 INZAGHI F. 7
31 PATO 6,5
28 LAZZARI 5
22 ANTONIOLI 0
11 ANTONINI 6

BONERA 6
3 RAGGI 0
23 BIONDINI 0
20 CONTI D. 0
30 ABBRUSCATO 0
26 BERNACCI 0
P 64 AOPF 66
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Mil
Chi
Cat
Pal
Fio
Mil
Cag
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Cag
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Mil
Pal
Cag
Cag
Tor
Bol
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Woalf Matty Team

12
16
80

3
17
75

3
30
10
18

9

1
15
28
14
66

8
79
25

JULIO CESAR
CASSANI
CARROZZIERI
CHIELLINI
HAMSIK
STANKOVIC
VITALE
CASERTA
MICCOLI
ROCCHI
DENIS

TOLDO
PAPASTATHOPO
MOLINARO
GALLOPPA
PINZI

JOVETIC
ESPOSITO Ma.
ZALAYETA

6,5
5,5
5,5
7
7,5
5,5
0
5
6,5
6
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Int
Pal
Pal
Juv
Nap
Int
Nap
Lec
Pal
Laz
Nap

Int
Gen
Juv
Sie
Chi
Fio
Chi
Nap

P 78 AOPFGE956 3 G 3

Campionato-FA Cup-



